Item Number Part Number Description Quantity
1 CA6201 Frame 4
2 IMPSNUBBER Frame Snubber Varies
3 ::;:?;ﬁgng Hinge Track 1 Each
4 SCREW.7X1/2 #7 x 1/2" PH FL Undercut Hinge| 10
Track Screw
5 SCREW-8x3/4HGARM #8 x 3/4" PH FL Support Plate 4
Screw
6 BACKINGPLATE Lock Support Plate 2
: s oo :
8 SCREW-8X1 #8 x 1" PH FL Operator Screw 6
9 16-AWNOPER 16" Awning Operator 1
1o RRALISION D cover |
11 XX'R:;;::SCCS;;*AND Handle 1
12 SCREW-8X1/2 [#8 x 1/2" PH PH Snubber Screw| Varies
13 LBRETAINER Tie Bar Guide 4
14 10-1PTLB Tie Bar 2
15 SCREW-8X1 #8 x 1" PH FL Tie Bar Guide 8
Screw
Wincore
Windows & Doors
250 Staunton Avenue
Parkersburg, VW 26104
DRAWN: CPB | DATE: 09/26/2016 |SCALE: FIT

SERIES: 5400/5400S/7700/8400/8800/9900 Awning

REVISIONS

DATE

TITLE: Frame Exploded Drawing

DRAWING NUMBER:
EX0083




